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Benzylpenicillin (Penicillin G)

Benzylpenicillin (Penicillin G)

Benzylpenicillin (Penicillin G)

Betahistine mesilate (Betahistine mesylate)

Betamethasone valerate
Betamethasone valerate
Betamethasone valerate
Bisacodyl
Bisacodyl

Bleomycin

Bromocriptine mesilate
Budesonide
Budesonide
Budesonide

Budesonide

Bupivacaine hydrochloride
Bupivacaine hydrochloride
Bupivacaine hydrochloride

Bupivacaine hydrochloride

Calcium folinate (leucovorin calcium)

Carbamazepine
Carboplatin

Carvedilol

Carvedilol

Cefalexin (Cephalexin)

Cefalexin (Cephalexin)

FUMUUBY/ANALS

sterile pwdr (as sodium or

potassium) 1 M

sterile pwdr (as sodium or
potassium) 1.2 M

sterile pwdr (as sodium or
potassium) 5 M

tab 6 mg

cream 0.1% (15 ¢)

cream 0.1% (5 ¢)

cream 0.1% (500 g)

EC tab 5 mg

rectal supp 10 mg

sterile pwdr (as sulfate or as
hydrochloride) 15 iu

tab 2.5 mg

MDI 100 mcg/dose

MDI 200 mcg/dose

nasal spray 100 mcg/dose
susp for nebulizer 1 mg/2 ml
(2 ml)

sterile sol 0.25% (20 ml)
sterile sol 0.5% (10 ml)
sterile sol 0.5% (20 ml)
sterile sol 0.5% (4 ml)
sterile sol 10 mg/ml (5 ml)
tab 200 mg

sterile sol 10 mg/ml (45 mi)
tab 25 mg

tab 6.25 mg

cap 250 mg

cap 500 mg
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7.30

1
35.00

1
13.00

1
500 258.00
1 15.00
1 8.00
1 356.00
1000 113.00
10 51.50
1 . 1,121.50
30 ) 181.00
200 doses 180.00
200 doses 220.00
150 doses 187.00
20 910.00
5 560.00
5 435.00
5 610.00
5 : 625.00
1 329.00
500 ‘ 650.00
1 1,169.00
100 842.00
100 468.00
100 153.00
100 275.00



